
Skeleton Timetable - Timetabled Components
Season: DOM - Summer 2025 (Y10 ONLY)
Date Range: 23/05/25 - 26/06/25

Date Start Len Code Component Title
Fri 23 May Afternoon TBD 1FMa Maths Paper 1 F Y10
Fri 23 May Afternoon TBD 1HMa Maths Paper 1 H Y10
Mon 02 Jun Morning TBD 1En English Language Paper 1 Y10
Mon 02 Jun Afternoon TBD 1Ge Geography Paper 1 Y10
Mon 02 Jun Afternoon TBD 1Hi History Paper 1 Y10
Tue 03 Jun Morning TBD 1FBi Biology Paper 1 F Y10
Tue 03 Jun Morning TBD 1HBi Biology Paper 1 H Y10
Tue 03 Jun Afternoon TBD 1El English Literature Paper 1 Y10
Wed 11 Jun Afternoon TBD 1FCh Chemistry Paper 1 F Y10
Wed 11 Jun Afternoon TBD 1HCh Chemistry Paper 1 H Y10
Mon 16 Jun Afternoon TBD 2FMa* Maths Paper 2 F Y10
Mon 16 Jun Afternoon TBD 2HMa* Maths Paper 2 H Y10
Wed 18 Jun Afternoon TBD FrY10 French Paper 1 (Writing) F Y10
Wed 18 Jun Afternoon TBD FrY10H French Paper 1 (Writing) H Y10
Wed 18 Jun Afternoon TBD GnY10P1 German Paper 1 (Writing) F Y10
Wed 18 Jun Afternoon TBD GnY10P1H German Paper 1 (Writing) H Y10
Thu 19 Jun Morning TBD 1FPh Physics Paper 1 F Y10
Thu 19 Jun Morning TBD 1HPh Physics Paper 1 H Y10
Fri 20 Jun Afternoon TBD 1Cs Computer Science Paper 1 Y10
Fri 20 Jun Afternoon TBD 1So Sociology Paper 1 Y10
Fri 20 Jun Afternoon TBD 1Pl Philosophy & Ethics Paper 1 Y10
Fri 20 Jun Afternoon TBD 1PE Physical Education Paper 1 Y10
Fri 20 Jun Afternoon TBD 1Psy Psychology Paper 1 Y10
Fri 20 Jun Afternoon TBD CA Hospitality & Catering Y10
Mon 23 Jun Morning TBD FrRY10 French Paper 2 (Reading) F Y10
Mon 23 Jun Morning TBD FrHY10 French Paper 2 (Reading) H Y10
Mon 23 Jun Morning TBD GnFY10 German Paper 2 (Reading) F Y10
Mon 23 Jun Morning TBD GnHY10 German Paper 2 (Reading) H Y10
Mon 23 Jun Afternoon TBD 2Hi History Paper 2 Y10
Tue 24 Jun Morning TBD ART Art Y10
Wed 25 Jun Morning TBD 1Tx Textiles Y10


